AVS Classroom Amplifier Model : PA-C25PM2
FEATURES
● 2 microphone & 3 AUX input
● External microphone panel (MA-1R) input
● Treble & Bass tone control
● RMS 25W 8 Ohms mono audio power output
● Acceptable for Dynamic/Condenser Microphone
● Flexible input panel location (Side & Bottom)
● Individual Trim control for 2 microphone input
● Auto override function for central broadcasting (Optional)
● 5~10 second delay for override function
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Source AC 220V/50Hz
Power Consumption 35W
Rated Output Power 25W 8 Ohms
F R 20 20 000H ±3dBFrequency Response 20 - 20,000Hz  ±3dB
Distortion Less than 0.2% (Rated Output Power at 1kHz)
Tone Control ±8 dB at 100Hz, 10,000Hz
Input Circuit
Mic 1&2 -42dB, 600 Ohms, unbalanced
Aux 1&2 -20dB, 10K Ohms, unbalanced
External Input For AVS Mic Panel MA-1R Use Only
Speaker Output 4 - 8 Ohms
Dimensions 265(W) x 185(H) x 70 (D) mm
Weight Approx. 2.6 Kg
Optional Accessories :
   Model : MA-1R (Mic Panel) Passive Override Module ---- Type A Active Override Module ---- Type B